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The menu of Leo's Coney Island from Bloomfield Hills includes 272 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $8.0. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Leo's Coney Island Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains
KIDS PANCAKES

Vegetarian
GARDEN BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Main Dishes

CHILI SPECIAL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

PASTITSIO

$6.0

$3.1

$6.9

$7.5

$10.2

$9.9

$6.3

$8.7

$5.2

$3.6

$11.8

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Especialidades

SUPER CLUB SANDWICH

House Specials
CHICKEN STIR FRY

Brunch
STEAK AND EGGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE

$8.1

$3.5

$3.5

$11.1

$12.0

$16.2

$2.4

$3.3

$6.3
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Eggs

TWO EGGS WITH TOAST $6.9

Soup & Salads

COTTAGE CHEESE WITH PEACHES $6.4

Classic Deli Pitas

TUNA PITA $12.0

Homemade Pita Pockets
HAMBURGER PITA $6.9

Featured Items

A LA MODE $5.7

Sandwich Board

WESTERN SANDWICH $7.9
3-Egg Omelets

HAM CHEESE OMELET $11.4
Children’s Menu

KIDS TWO EGGS $7.5
Skillets

SPINACH FETA SKILLET $12.6
Healthy Wraps

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP $10.0
***Breakfast Specials

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH HASH

BROWNS $8.5

Healthy Alternatives

LEO'S SPINACH GREEK SALAD

(MEDIUM) $11.2
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.1
Frozen Treats

SUNDAES $4.6

Breakfast French Toast

CINNAMON SWIRL FRENCH TOAST $8.7

Soups N' Salads

SOUP SMALL GREEK SALAD $12.6
Sides 'N Such

GREEK YOGURT $5.1
Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $6.6
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD $1.3
Soup &Amp; Salads

CAESAR SALAD (SMALL) $8.2
Cake And Pies

PIE $4.5
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Desserts - Specials Made
Daily

CAKES $6.4

Omelettes $8

VEGETARIAN OMELETTE $10.8

Restaurant Category

GREEK

Various Specialties

MOUSAKA $11.8

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $3.0

Individual Hot Dogs

CHICAGO HOT DOG $3.3
Seafood Variety

SHRIMP IN A BASKET $9.9
Soups

LEMON RICE SOUP $4.5
SOUP OF THE DAY $4.5
Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE $10.8
MACARONI CHEESE $9.1
Toast

FRENCH TOAST $7.7

AVOCADO TOAST $6.0

Drinks

SOFT DRINKS (LARGE)
MILK (SMALL)

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
SIDE OF GYRO MEAT

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS (9)
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Soft Drinks

JUICE
LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA
NACHOS SUPREME

Kids Menu

KIDS MACARONI CHEESE
KIDS FRENCH TOAST

Kid's Menu

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE FRIES

KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT
SAUCE

Omelet

COUNTRY OMELETTE
GYRO OMELETTE

$3.5
$3.1

$4.2
$5.0

$6.9
$8.8

$3.1
$3.0

$8.4
$8.4

$8.1
$7.5

$7.2

$7.5

$12.0
$10.8
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Pappy&#39;S Favorites

CHICKEN KEBOB $12.5
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $9.3

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL $3.9
COTTAGE CHEESE $4.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANCAKES $7.7
SALAD

Uncategorized

WESTERN SKILLET $12.5
CHEESECAKE WITH

STRAWBERRIES $6.2
Hot Dogs

CONEY ISLAND HOT DOG $3.3
PLAIN HOT DOG $2.9
NEW YORK HOT DOG $3.3
Appetizers & Sides

QUART OF SOUP TO GO $11.7
SIDE OF FETA CHEESE $1.3
SIDE OF HUMMUS $3.0
Griddle Greats

HALF ORDER OF PANCAKES $6.5

HALF ORDER OF FRENCH TOAST $6.5
WALNUT PANCAKES $8.9

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP

h PANCAKES $8.9

BLUEBERRY

PANCAKES $8.9
BANANA PANCAKES $8.9
Munchies

CHICKEN FINGERS (6

pC) $11.8

SEASONED TWISTER ¢, ¢

FRIES :
CHICKEN WINGS (7 PC) $13.2
CHICKEN WINGS (5 PC) $9.6

Popular Items

< . LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK

&2 ) SALAD (SMALL) $8.8
3 @ CHICKEN FINGERS PITA $9.0
s
#3. PANCAKES OR 505
FRENCH TOAST
CONEY FRIES WITH CHEESE $5.4
Dessert
RICE PUDDING $3.6
CHEESECAKES $5.8
HOT FUDGE CREAM PUFF $6.0
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $4.6
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $8.9
Pitas
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS PITA  $9.6
GRILLED HAM CHEESE PITA $7.9

BACON LETTUCE TOMATO PITA $7.9
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TACO PITA
HAMBURGER PITA WITH FRIES

Healthy Options

LEO'S SPINACH GREEK SALAD
(SMALL)

DAILY VEGETABLES
TUNA PLATTER
GREEK RICE PILAF

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
(MEDIUM)

Beverages

SOFT DRINKS (MEDIUM)
MILK SHAKE (24 0Z)
ROOT BEER FLOAT
SOFT DRINKS (SMALL)
MILK (MEDIUM)
BOSTON COOLER

Favorites

FISH CHIPS 3PC

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
DINNER

FISH CHIPS 2PC
BEEF STIR-FRY
VEGETABLE STIR-FRY

LEO'S CHICKEN VEGETABLE
SPECIAL

Children's Menu

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS (3) FRIES
KIDS CHEESEBURGER FRIES

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS (6 FRIES

$8.1
$10.3

$10.0

$3.5
$10.8
$3.5

$11.2

$3.1
$5.1
$5.1
$2.9
$3.4
$5.1

$14.3
$10.8

$11.7
$12.0
$9.9

$11.8

$8.4
$7.8
$7.2

KIDS HOT DOG FRIES
KIDS HAMBURGER FRIES
KIDS FISH CHIPS (2)

Entrées

CHICKEN FINGERS (4 PC)
JALAPENO POPPERS
HUMMUS APPETIZER
CHEESE NACHOS

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS
SAGANAKI OPA

ITALIAN WRAP

VEGETARIAN PITA

$7.9
$6.5
$7.8
$5.5
$6.7
$7.8
$8.8

$8.1

A ¥ GRILLED CHEESE PITA $5.1

MEDITERRANEAN
WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
FALAFEL HUMMUS WRAP
TUNA WRAP
CLUB WRAP

Greek Specialties
GYRO DINNER
CHICKEN GYRO DINNER

MOUSAKA WITH MINI GREEK
SALAD

SPINACH CHEESE PIE

PASTITSIO WITH MINI GREEK
SALAD

CHICKEN KEBOB DINNER
SPINACH CHEESE PIE DINNER

$10.7

$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8

$14.1
$14.1

$16.5
$8.8
$16.5

$17.2
$16.9
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Salads

MEDITERRANEAN
SALAD (SMALL)

COBB SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD
GARDEN SALAD (SMALL)
TUNA SALAD

COLESLAW

TURKEY SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

Egg Specials

THREE EGGS WITH 3 MEATS AND
HASHBROWNS

TWO EGGS WITH MEAT AND HASH

BROWNS

TWO EGGS WITH TWO PANCAKES
AND MEAT

TWO EGGS WITH CORNED BEEF
AND HASH BROWNS

TWO EGGS CINNAMON SWIRL
FRENCH TOAST

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH MEAT

TWO EGGS HALF ORDER OF
BISCUITS GRAVY WITH
HASHBROWNS

TWO EGGS TWO PANCAKES

Side Dishes

s GRITS
i ENGLISH MUFFIN
@’ CUP OF SAUSAGE
GRAVY
POTATO SKINS

ONION RINGS
STACKED FRIES

$10.0

$12.4
$10.2
$8.8
$10.6
$4.0
$9.9
$8.8

$11.7

$10.9

$11.3

$10.9

$13.2

$9.6

$9.9

$8.4

$3.5
$1.7

$3.0

$7.9
$4.6
$8.1

WAFFLE FRIES
SIDE OF GRILLED CHICKEN
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE
w PLAIN OMELETTE
W= FARMERS OMELETTE
SPINACH OMELETTE
3-MEAT CHEESE OMELET

SPINACH FETA CHEESE
OMELETTE

GREEK FETA OMELETTE
CHILI OMELETTE WITH CHEESE
MEXICAN OMELETTE

Breakfast

1. TWO EGGS ANY
STYLE WITH MEAT

#2. TWO EGGS ANY
STYLE WITH
HASHBROWNS

#5. ENGLISH MUFFIN, SAUSAGE,
EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH

#4. BISCUIT, SAUSAGE, EGG
CHEESE SANDWICH

THREE MEAT CHEESE SKILLET
VEGETARIAN SKILLET

HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS/
PATTIES

BISCUITS GRAVY HALF ORDER
KELLOGG'S BRAND CEREAL
HAM, BACON, PATTIES

$10.8

$8.5
$12.0
$10.8
$12.6

$12.0

$10.8
$10.8
$10.8

$8.7

$6.9

$5.2

$5.2

$13.0
$12.0

$3.6

$5.2
$3.1
$3.7
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Burger SPECIAL CONEY $4.1
CHEESEBURGER $7.2 CONEY COMBO WITH CHILI FRIES $13.0
PATTY MELT $7.7 LEO'S SUPER CHILI $8.8
LEO'S CHEESEBURGER $8.4 CHILI WITH BEANS (CUP) $4.7
(112 LB) QUART OF CHILI $12.7
SALMON BURGER $7.5
TURKEY BURGER $6.9 Soups 'N' Salads
LEO'S BURGER (1/2 LB) $8.1 LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD ¢/ 0 o
SOUTHWESTERN BURGER (1/3LB) $8.1 (MEDIUM) '
SOUTHWESTERN BURGER (112 LB) $9.3 MICHIGAN SALAD (SMALL) $10.0
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER (1/3 $8.1 MICHIGAN SALAD (MEDIUM) $11.2
LB) LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD
$13.6
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER (1/2) $9.3 (LARGE)
CALIFORNIA BURGER (1/3 LB) $8.7 I(_I\I/?I?I'I? FAMOUS GREEK SALAD $7.6
CALIFORNIA BURGER (1/2 LB) $9.9
CHICKEN FINGERS SALAD $10.6
BLEU CHEESE BLT BURGER (13 g - (SMALL) :
LB :

) CHICKEN FINGERS SALAD $11.8
BLEU CHEESE BLT BURGER (112 ¢ o (MEDIUM) :
LB :

) TOSSED SALAD (SMALL) $7.2
GYRO BURGER (1/3 LB) $9.3

TOSSED SALAD (MEDIUM) $8.4
GYRO BURGER (1/2 LB) $10.5

TZADZIKI SAUCE $1.2

. BOTTLE OF REG. GREEK

Coney Specials DRESSING $6.0
CONEY FRIES $4.8 BOTTLE OF LITE GREEK DRESSING $6.0
TWO CONEYS FRIES $11.7 SIDE OF BURNT ONIONS $1.4
ONE CONEY FRIES $9.1 GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM) $10.0
PLAIN KOSHER HOT DOG $3.4 VILLAGE SALAD (SMALL) $9.4
PLAIN CHILI (BOWL) $5.3 VILLAGE SALAD (MEDIUM) $10.6
CONEY COMBO $11.7 VILLAGE SALAD (LARGE) $14.2
PLAIN CHILI (CUP) $4.7 CAESAR SALAD (MEDIUM) $9.4
CHILI WITH BEANS (BOWL) $5.3
LOOSE HAMBURGER $3.9 Sandwiches
KOSHER CONEY ISLAND $3.9 GRILLED CHEESE $5.1

PLAIN PLANT-BASED HOT DOG $3.6 CORNED BEEF SWISS CHEESE $12.0
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GYRO SANDWICH $8.8 CHICKEN BREAST PLAIN $6.6
y CHICKEN GYRO $8.8

SANDWICH

EGG SALAD PITA $7.1
TURKEY PITA $8.4
CLUB SANDWICH $9.9
BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO $7.9
TUNA MELT $9.9
GRILLED REUBEN SANDWICH $10.1
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH $8.9
TURKEY MELT $9.9
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.1
GRILLED HAM SANDWICH $7.2
EGG SALAD SANDWICH $7.2
EGG SALAD SANDWICH WITH $7.6
CHEESE
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $9.1
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH WITH $9.5
CHEESE
SAUSAGE EGG SANDWICH $8.1
BACON EGG SANDWICH $8.1
HAM EGG SANDWICH $8.1
TURKEY SANDWICH $7.8
LEO JR'S CLUB SANDWICH $8.7

Leo's Coney Island

6527 Telegraph Rd Bloomfield Opening Hours:

Hills, MI 48301, United States Monday 07:00 -22:00
Tuesday 07:00 -22:00
Wednesday 07:00 -22:00
Thursday 07:00 -22:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00
Saturday 07:00 -22:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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