



https://menuweb.menu 6527 Telegraph Rd Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301, United States +12486468568 - http://www.leosconeyisland.com/









1		1
	No.	
		1

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	From The Grill CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$8.1
Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED TEA	\$3.1	Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$3.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$3.5
HAMBURGER	\$6.9	Especialidades	
Mains		SUPER CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.1
KIDS PANCAKES	\$7.5	House Specials	
Vegetarian		CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$12.0
GARDEN BURGER	\$10.2	Brunch	
Salad		STEAK AND EGGS	\$16.2
TACO SALAD	\$9.9	Hot Drinks	
Sides & Extras		COFFEE	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$6.3	Bread	
Fish Dishes		BAGEL	\$2.4
FISH SANDWICH	\$8.7	Egg Dishes	
Main Dishes		OMELETTE	
CHILI SPECIAL	\$5.2	Bakery	
Starters & Salads		BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$3.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.6	Sweets & Desserts	
Specialties		BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$6.3
PASTITSIO	\$11.8		

		1
1	1	L.

Eggs		Healthy Alternatives
TWO EGGS WITH TOAST	\$6.9	LEO'S SPINACH GREEK SALAD (MEDIUM) \$11.2
Soup & Salads		Hot Drink
COTTAGE CHEESE WITH PEACHES	\$6.4	HOT CHOCOLATE \$3.1
Classic Deli Pitas		Frozen Treats
TUNA PITA	\$12.0	SUNDAES \$4.6
Homemade Pita Pocke	ts	Breakfast French Toast
HAMBURGER PITA	\$6.9	CINNAMON SWIRL FRENCH TOAST \$8.7
Featured Items		Soups N' Salads
À LA MODE	\$5.7	SOUP SMALL GREEK SALAD \$12.6
Sandwich Board		Sides 'N Such
WESTERN SANDWICH	\$7.9	GREEK YOGURT \$5.1
3-Egg Omelets		Hearty Breakfasts
HAM CHEESE OMELET	\$11.4	BISCUITS GRAVY \$6.6
Children's Menu		Salads And Side Orders
KIDS TWO EGGS	\$7.5	PITA BREAD \$1.3
Skillets		Soun & Amn: Salade
SPINACH FETA SKILLET	\$12.6	Soup & Amp; Salads CAESAR SALAD (SMALL) \$8.2
Healthy Wraps		
GREEK CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	Cake And Pies \$4.5
***Breakfast Specials		

AVOCADO TOAST

	1
13	110
	15

Desserts - Specials N	/lade	Drinks	
Daily		SOFT DRINKS (LARGE)	\$3.5
CAKES	\$6.4	MILK (SMALL)	\$3.1
Omelettes \$8		Side Orders	
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE	\$10.8	FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	\$4.2
		SIDE OF GYRO MEAT	\$5.0
Restaurant Category			
GREEK		Chicken	
\		CHICKEN NUGGETS (9)	\$6.9
Various Specialties		BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.8
MOUSAKA	\$11.8	Soft Drinks	
Mixed Specialties		JUICE	\$3.1
BAKLAVA	\$3.0	LEMONADE	\$3.0
Individual Hot Dogs		Mexican Dishes	
CHICAGO HOT DOG	\$3.3	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$8.4
		NACHOS SUPREME	\$8.4
Seafood Variety			
SHRIMP IN A BASKET	\$9.9	Kids Menu	
_		KIDS MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.1
Soups		KIDS FRENCH TOAST	\$7.5
LEMON RICE SOUP	\$4.5		
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.5	Kid's Menu	
Doots		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE FRIES	\$7.2
Pasta		KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$7.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$10.8	SAUCE	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$9.1	Omelet	
Toast		COUNTRY OMELETTE	\$12.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$7.7	GYRO OMELETTE	\$10.8
	**		

\$6.0

u		W.
Pancal And W	kes, French Toas affles	st,
	CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$8.9
	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$8.9
BANANA P	ANCAKES	\$8.9
Munch	ies	
	CHICKEN FINGERS (6 PC)	\$11.8
	SEASONED TWISTER FRIES	\$4.6
CHICKEN V	VINGS (7 PC)	\$13.2
CHICKEN V	WINGS (5 PC)	\$9.6
Popula	ır Items	
	LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD (SMALL)	\$8.8
A	CHICKEN FINGERS PITA	\$9.0
	#3. PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST	\$9.5
CONEY FR	IES WITH CHEESE	\$5.4
Desser	t	
RICE PUDE	DING	\$3.6
CHEESECA	AKES	\$5.8
HOT FUDG	E CREAM PUFF	\$6.0
HOT FUDG	E SUNDAE	\$4.6
STRAWBEI	RRY PANCAKES	\$8.9
Pitas		
BUFFALO (CHICKEN FINGERS PITA	\$9.6
GRILLED H	IAM CHEESE PITA	\$7.9

\$7.9

BACON LETTUCE TOMATO PITA

\$6.2

\$3.3

\$2.9

\$3.3

\$11.7

\$1.3

\$3.0

\$6.5

\$6.5

\$8.9

Pappy'S Favori	ites
CHICKEN KEBOB	\$12.5
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.3
Ingredients Used	
OATMEAL	\$3.9
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$4.3
These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	nes
7 -	nes \$7.7
Are Being Served	
Are Being Served PANCAKES	

CHEESECAKE WITH

CONEY ISLAND HOT DOG

Appetizers & Sides

QUART OF SOUP TO GO

SIDE OF FETA CHEESE

Griddle Greats

WALNUT PANCAKES

HALF ORDER OF PANCAKES

HALF ORDER OF FRENCH TOAST

SIDE OF HUMMUS

STRAWBERRIES

Hot Dogs

PLAIN HOT DOG

NEW YORK HOT DOG

\$8.1	KIDS HOT DOG FRIES	\$7.2
\$10.3	KIDS HAMBURGER FRIES	\$7.5
	KIDS FISH CHIPS (2)	\$9.6
\$10.0	Entrées	
¢2 5	CHICKEN FINGERS (4 PC)	\$7.9
•	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.5
·	HUMMUS APPETIZER	\$7.8
Ф3.5	CHEESE NACHOS	\$5.5
\$11.2	CHILI CHEESE NACHOS	\$6.7
	SAGANAKI OPA	\$7.8
	ITALIAN WRAP	\$8.8
\$3.1	Wrong	
\$5.1	wraps	
\$5.1	VEGETARIAN PITA	\$8.1
\$2.9	GRILLED CHEESE PITA	\$5.1
\$3.4	MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$10.7
\$5.1	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.8
	FALAFEL HUMMUS WRAP	\$8.8
04.4.0	TUNA WRAP	\$8.8
\$14.3	CLUB WRAP	\$8.8
\$10.8		
\$11.7	Greek Specialties	
\$12.0	GYRO DINNER	\$14.1
\$9.9	CHICKEN GYRO DINNER	\$14.1
\$11.8	MOUSAKA WITH MINI GREEK SALAD	\$16.5
	SPINACH CHEESE PIE	\$8.8
	PASTITSIO WITH MINI GREEK	\$16.5
\$8.4		\$17.2
\$7.8		\$17.2 \$16.9
\$7.2	OF INACTIONIES FIE DIMNER	Ψ10.3
	\$10.3 \$10.0 \$3.5 \$10.8 \$3.5 \$11.2 \$3.1 \$5.1 \$5.1 \$2.9 \$3.4 \$5.1 \$14.3 \$10.8 \$11.7 \$12.0 \$9.9 \$11.8	\$10.3 KIDS HAMBURGER FRIES KIDS FISH CHIPS (2) \$10.0 Entrées \$10.0 CHICKEN FINGERS (4 PC) \$3.5 JALAPENO POPPERS \$10.8 HUMMUS APPETIZER \$3.5 CHEESE NACHOS \$11.2 CHILI CHEESE NACHOS \$AGANAKI OPA ITALIAN WRAP \$3.1 Wraps \$5.1 VEGETARIAN PITA GRILLED CHEESE PITA MEDITERRANEAN WRAP \$5.1 CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP FALAFEL HUMMUS WRAP \$10.8 TUNA WRAP \$10.8 Greek Specialties \$11.7 GYRO DINNER \$9.9 CHICKEN GYRO DINNER \$9.9 CHICKEN GYRO DINNER \$11.8 SALAD SPINACH CHEESE PIE PASTITSIO WITH MINI GREEK \$ALAD \$8.4 CHICKEN KEBOB DINNER \$8.4 CHICKEN KEBOB DINNER \$9.9NACH CHEESE PIE DINNER

Salads	3		WAFFLE F	RIES	\$4.0
non C	MEDITERRANEAN	\$10.0	SIDE OF G	RILLED CHICKEN	\$5.0
(4)	SALAD (SMALL) COBB SALAD	¢12.4	SWEET PO	OTATO FRIES	\$4.8
	CHEF'S SALAD	\$12.4 \$10.2	Omolo	#00	
0.4.00.00.00		+	Omele	elles	
	SALAD (SMALL)	\$8.8	-	WESTERN OMELETTE	\$10.8
TUNA SAL	AD	\$10.6	1 (4)	PLAIN OMELETTE	\$8.5
COLESLAV	V	\$4.0		FARMERS OMELETTE	\$12.0
TURKEY S	ALAD	\$9.9	SPINACH (OMELETTE	\$10.8
ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$8.8	3-MEAT CH	HEESE OMELET	\$12.6
Egg Sp	ecials		SPINACH I	FETA CHEESE E	\$12.0
	GS WITH 3 MEATS AND	\$11.7	GREEK FE	TA OMELETTE	\$10.8
HASHBRO		ΨΙΙΙΙ	CHILI OME	LETTE WITH CHEESE	\$10.8
TWO EGGS	S WITH MEAT AND HASH	\$10.9	MEXICAN	OMELETTE	\$10.8
TWO EGGS	S WITH TWO PANCAKES	\$11.3	Breakf	ast	
TWO EGGS	S WITH CORNED BEEF I BROWNS	\$10.9		1. TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH MEAT	\$8.7
TWO EGGS	S CINNAMON SWIRL OAST	\$13.2		#2. TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH	\$6.9
TWO EGGS	S ANY STYLE WITH MEAT	\$9.6		HASHBROWNS	
	S HALF ORDER OF GRAVY WITH	\$9.9		SH MUFFIN, SAUSAGE, CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.2
HASHBRO	WNS S TWO PANCAKES	\$8.4	#4. BISCUI CHEESE S	T, SAUSAGE, EGG ANDWICH	\$5.2
TWO EGG	5 TWO PANCAKES	ФО.4	THREE ME	AT CHEESE SKILLET	\$13.0
Side D	ishes		VEGETARI	AN SKILLET	\$12.0
15.7	GRITS	\$3.5	HAM, BAC PATTIES	ON, SAUSAGE LINKS/	\$3.6
	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$1.7	BISCUITS	GRAVY HALF ORDER	\$5.2
	CUP OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.0	KELLOGG	'S BRAND CEREAL	\$3.1
POTATO SI	KINS	\$7.9	HAM, BAC	ON, PATTIES	\$3.7
ONION RIN	IGS	\$4.6			
STACKED	FRIES	\$8.1			

1	11	
		24
	a y	

Burger			SPECIAL CONEY	\$4.1
	CHEESEBURGER	\$7.2	CONEY COMBO WITH CHILI FRIES	\$13.0
	PATTY MELT	\$7.7	LEO'S SUPER CHILI	\$8.8
	LEO'S CHEESEBURGER	\$8.4	CHILI WITH BEANS (CUP)	\$4.7
	(1/2 LB)		QUART OF CHILI	\$12.7
SALMON B		\$7.5		
TURKEY B		\$6.9	Soups 'N' Salads	
LEO'S BUF	RGER (1/2 LB)	\$8.1	LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD	\$10.0
SOUTHWE	STERN BURGER (1/3 LB)	\$8.1	(MEDIUM)	
SOUTHWE	STERN BURGER (1/2 LB)	\$9.3	MICHIGAN SALAD (SMALL)	\$10.0
MUSHROO LB)	M SWISS BURGER (1/3	\$8.1	MICHIGAN SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$11.2
•	M SWISS BURGER (1/2)	\$9.3	LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD (LARGE)	\$13.6
CALIFORN	IA BURGER (1/3 LB)	\$8.7	LEO'S FAMOUS GREEK SALAD (MINI)	\$7.6
CALIFORN	IA BURGER (1/2 LB)	\$9.9	CHICKEN FINGERS SALAD	
BLEU CHE LB)	ESE BLT BURGER (1/3	\$8.7	(SMALL)	\$10.6
	ESE BLT BURGER (1/2	\$9.9	CHICKEN FINGERS SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$11.8
LB)			TOSSED SALAD (SMALL)	\$7.2
	RGER (1/3 LB)	\$9.3	TOSSED SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$8.4
GYRO BUR	RGER (1/2 LB)	\$10.5	TZADZIKI SAUCE	\$1.2
Coney	Specials		BOTTLE OF REG. GREEK DRESSING	\$6.0
CONEY FR	IES	\$4.8	BOTTLE OF LITE GREEK DRESSING	\$ \$6.0
TWO CONE	EYS FRIES	\$11.7	SIDE OF BURNT ONIONS	\$1.4
ONE CONE	Y FRIES	\$9.1	GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$10.0
PLAIN KOS	SHER HOT DOG	\$3.4	VILLAGE SALAD (SMALL)	\$9.4
PLAIN CHI	LI (BOWL)	\$5.3	VILLAGE SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$10.6
CONEY CO	МВО	\$11.7	VILLAGE SALAD (LARGE)	\$14.2
PLAIN CHI	LI (CUP)	\$4.7	CAESAR SALAD (MEDIUM)	\$9.4
CHILI WITH	BEANS (BOWL)	\$5.3		
LOOSE HA	MBURGER	\$3.9	Sandwiches	
KOSHER C	ONEY ISLAND	\$3.9	GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.1
PLAIN PLA	NT-BASED HOT DOG	\$3.6	CORNED BEEF SWISS CHEESE	\$12.0



	GYRO SANDWICH	\$8.8	CHICKEN BREAST PLAIN	\$6.6
	CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH	\$8.8		
	EGG SALAD PITA	\$7.1		
TURKEY PITA		\$8.4		
CLUB SANDWICH		\$9.9		
BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO		\$7.9		
TUNA MELT		\$9.9		
GRILLED REUBEN SANDWICH		\$10.1		
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH		\$8.9		
TURKEY MELT		\$9.9		
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$8.1		
GRILLED HAM SANDWICH		\$7.2		
EGG SALAD SANDWICH		\$7.2		
EGG SALAD SANDWICH WITH CHEESE		\$7.6		
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH		\$9.1		
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH WITH CHEESE		\$9.5		
SAUSAGE EGG SANDWICH		\$8.1		
BACON EGG SANDWICH		\$8.1		
HAM EGG SANDWICH		\$8.1		
TURKEY SANDWICH		\$7.8		
LEO JR'S CLUB SANDWICH		\$8.7		

Leo's Coney Island

6527 Telegraph Rd Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00 -22:00 Tuesday 07:00 -22:00 Wednesday 07:00 -22:00 Thursday 07:00 -22:00 Friday 07:00 -22:00 Saturday 07:00 -22:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00

